Town of Newmarket
Performer Application Form

Busk Till Dusk 2025 Details

« Fridays and Saturdays | Friday, June 5 to Saturday, August 30, 2025
e 5to7pm.

o Main Street, Newmarket

« Deadline to apply: April 30th, 2025

Applicant Information

Name:

Address:

Website:

Email:

Phone:

Performance Guidelines

» Only approved performers are permitted to busk on Main Street in one of the
pre-determined locations.

* Sound amplification is permitted but should be kept at a moderate level so as not to
overwhelm adjacent businesses. Battery powered amplification is permitted
but not generators.

» All performances are to have family-friendly content and not pose any danger or risk
to the public.

o Performances must not block walkways, traffic, driveways or open business entrances.

» Donations during performances are acceptable but any other sales must be approved prior
to the performance.

» Performers are to provide a copy of their liability insurance naming the Town of Newmarket
as an additional insured on the policy up to the amount of $2,000,000.




Preferred Dates - Please check all that apply

Town of Newmarket

Performer Application Form

Friday, June 6 Saturday, June 7 Friday, June 13 Saturday, June 14
[] [] [] []
Friday, June 20 Saturday, June 21 Friday, June 27 Saturday, June 28
[] [] [] []
Friday, July 4 Saturday, July 5 Friday, July 11 Saturday, July 12
[] [] [] []
Friday, July 18 Saturday, July 19 Friday, July 25 Saturday, July 26
[] [] [] []
Friday, August 1 Saturday, August 2 Friday, August 8 Saturday, August 9
[] [] [] []
Friday, August 15 Saturday, August 16 Friday, August 22 Saturday, August 23
[] [] [] []
Friday, August 29 Saturday, August 30
[] []

Performer Payment

All applications must be formally approved by the Cultural Programmer - Performing Arts.
Performers will be paid a maximum of $100 per performance.

Once you have received formal approval by the Cultural Programmer - Performing Arts,
please provide a direct deposit form.




Town of Newmarket
Performer Application Form

Please Sign Form Below

By signing below you agree that you have included all requested information and you have read and
understood these rules and regulations and agree to abide by them for the event.

Signature of Applicant:

Date:

AGREEMENT TO INDEMNIFEY AND HOLDHARMLESS

In consideration of acceptance of this application the undersigned applicant agrees to save harmless
and fully indemnify the Town of Newmarket and its officers, servants, employees, elected officials and
agents from and against all claims, demands, suits, actions causes of action or proceedings that may be
brought against or made upon the Town of Newmarket, its officers, servants employees, elected officials
and agents by any person or persons in which the claims, demands, suits, actions causes of action or
proceedings may result from, arise from, be contributed to or be, in any way related to any act, omission,
failure to act or otherwise of the applicant its officers, servants, employees, and agents pertaining to the
Special Event described in this application.

Signed Sealed and Delivered at the Town of Newmarket, in the Province of Ontario this day of
, 2025.

Authorized Signature of Applicant:

Completed Applications

Once completed, submit the signed application with a copy of your liability insurance to:

Janet Raponi,
Cultural Programmer - Performing Arts
jraponi@newmarket.ca

P

Newmarket
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